Derby Hill Ride

48 Mile Ride

37 Mile Ride

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 EXITLOT,L-CR 26 0.0 0.0 EXITLOT,L-CR 26 0.0
0.4 R-NY 69 0.4 0.4 R - NY 69 0.4
0.7 R - MILL ST. 1.1 0.7 R -MILL ST. 1.1
0.2 R-CR 38 1.3 0.2 R-CR 38 1.3
0.7 L - RED MILL RD. 2.0 0.7 L - RED MILL RD. 2.0
0.8 R - BANGALL RD. 2.8 0.8 R - BANGALL RD. 2.8
1.0 L - RICE RD. 3.8 1.0 L - RICE RD. 3.8
1.0 R-US 11 4.8 1.0 R-US 11 4.8
0.7 L - LA CASSE RD. 5.5 0.7 L - LA CASSE RD. 5.5
1.4 R - CR58A 6.9 1.4 R - CR58A 6.9
0.9 S - ONTO FRAZER RD. 7.8 0.9 S - ONTO FRAZER RD. 7.8
0.7 R - TUBBS RD. 8.5 07 R - TUBBS RD. 8.5
1.1 L - VALLEY RD. 9.6 1.1 L - VALLEY RD. 9.6

R -CR 41A, THEN L- N. FERNWOOD R - CR 41A, THEN L- N. FERNWOOD
1.9 11.5 1.9 11.5
RD. RD.
0.7 L-CR28 12.2 0.7 L-CR28 12.2
0.6 L - CR 41 12.8 0.6 L -CR 41 12.8
0.2 R - MANWARING RD. 13.0 0.2 R - MANWARING RD. 13.0
1.8 L - S. DAYSVILLE RD. 14.8 1.8 L - S. DAYSVILLE RD. 14.8
1.1 S - ONTO SMITH RD. 15.9 1.1 S - ONTO SMITH RD. 15.9
1.0 R-FT. LEAZER RD. 16.9 1.0 R -FT. LEAZER RD. 16.9
0.9 S - ONTO KRANZ RD. 17.8 0.9 S - ONTO KRANZ RD. 17.8
0.9 R - NY 104B 18.7 0.9 R - NY 104B 18.7
0.8 L - SAGE CREEK RD. 19.5 0.8 L - SAGE CREEK RD. 19.5
1.0 **DERBY HILL - WATCH THE HAWKS** [ 20.5 1.0 **DERBY HILL - WATCH THE HAWKS** [ 20.5
1.0 R - NY 104B 21.5 1.0 R - NY 104B 21.5
1.3 L - LADD RD. 22.8 1.3 L - LADD RD. 22.8
1.2 R - POTTER RD. 24.0 1.2 L -POTTER RD. 24.0
1.2 S - ONTO MASON RD. 252 0.1 R - FRAVOR RD. 24.1
1.1 L-CRI 26.3 1.9 L - NY 104 26.0
2.0 L - MACK RD. 28.3 0.9 R - NY 69 26.9
1.3 R - NY 104B 29.6 25 R - KENYON RD. 294
0.4 L - NY 104 30.0 20 S - ONTO MARKOWITZ RD. 31.4
0.1 R - SOPER MILLS RD. 30.1 24 R-US 11 33.8
0.2 R - DARROW RD. 30.3 0.1 L - NY 69A 33.9
2.8 L-CR6 33.1 20 R - NY 69 35.9
0.9 R-CR 64, THEN R - SUNDOWN RD. 34.0 0.8 L-CR26 36.7
3.0 L-CR35 37.0 0.4 FINISH AT GRIST MILL 37.1
0.3 S - ONTO JOHNSON RD. 37.3
0.3 R - HANSON RD. 37.6
1.1 R-NY3 38.7
0.5 L - POPLE RIDGE RD. 39.2
23 R - KENYON RD. 41.5
0.9 S - ONTO MARKOWITZ RD. 42.4
2.4 R-US 11 44.8
0.1 L - NY 69A 44.9
2.0 R - NY 69 46.9
0.8 L-CR26 47.7
0.4 FINISH AT GRIST MILL 48.1




